
Lender #  Of Loans Loan Officer Email

M&T Bank 44 Paul Hurley phurley@mtb.com

SEFCU 23 Kathy Street kstreet@sefcumortgageservices.com

M&T Bank 14 James Morahan jmorahan@mtb.com 

SEFCU 12 Robert Kelly bob.kelly@sefcumortgageservices.com
Homestead Funding 7 Rick Solosky rsolosky@homesteadfunding.com

SEFCU 5 Caitlin Casey ccasey@sefcumortgageservices.com
SEFCU 5 Aletha Cummings acummings@sefcumortgageservices.com

Lender 
Median Processing time from 

Application to Closing 
Phone number 

SEFCU 73 42 800-444-6313

M&T Bank 32 41 518-728-8112

Sunmark Federal Credit Un 10 44 866-SUNMARK

1st Priority Mortgage, In 2 39 518-348-6900

Homestead Funding Corp. 2 44 518-365-5181

Premium Mortgage Corporat 1 47 844-793-0177

Saratoga National Bank & 1 109 518-583-3114

Community Bank, N.A. 518-234-2535

Fairway Indepedant Mortgage 631-881-5100

Homebridge Financial Services 845-624-1100

LoanDepot.com 914-586-1107

Mid-Hudson Valley Federal Credi Union 800-451-8373

NBT Bank 607-337-6167

Saratoga National Bank and Trust 800-844-2514

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 845-334-2607
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Phone NMLS Medal

518-441-6313 407622 Platinum 

518-428-1379 66622 Platinum 

518-728-8112 480689 Silver 

518-330-9201 66576 Silver 

518-365-5181 66371 Bronze

518-573-9058 1077753 Bronze

518-366-9832 441909 Bronze
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